
Team Schedule
 Varsity
3/30/2013 to 6/1/2013

Bluffton High School
106 W College Ave
Bluffton, OH  45817-1298

Alex Hanna
School Phone: 419-358-7941
Home Phone:
Fax:  419-358-6586
hannaa@blufftonschools.org

Baseball
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Monday 04/01/13 McComb High School Home 5:00PM

Tuesday 04/02/13 Carey High School Away 5:00PM

Wednesday 04/03/13 Upper Scioto Valley HS Home 5:00PM

Thursday 04/04/13 Perry High School Home 5:00PM

Saturday 04/06/13 Van Buren High School (Double Header) Away 11:00AM

Wednesday 04/10/13 Bath High School Away 5:00PM

Thursday 04/11/13 Spencerville Home 5:00PM

Saturday 04/13/13 Liberty Benton HS (DOUBLEHEADER) Home 1:00PM

Monday 04/15/13 Allen East HS Away 5:00PM

Wednesday 04/17/13 Ottoville High School Away 5:00PM

Thursday 04/18/13 Ada High School Home 5:00PM

Monday 04/22/13 Cols Grove High School Home 5:00PM

Wednesday 04/24/13 Fort Jennings High School Away 5:00PM

Thursday 04/25/13 Crestview High School Away 5:00PM

Monday 04/29/13 *Jefferson High School Home 5:00PM

Tuesday 04/30/13 Cory Rawson High School Home 5:00PM

Wednesday 05/01/13 Miller City High School Away 5:00PM

Thursday 05/02/13 Lima Central Catholic HS Away 5:00PM

Monday 05/06/13 Lincolnview High School Home 5:00PM

Tuesday 05/07/13 Riverdale High School Home 5:00PM

Thursday 05/09/13 Paulding High School Away 5:00PM

Tuesday 05/14/13 Pandora Gilboa HS Home 5:00PM

Thursday 05/16/13 Arcadia High School Away 5:00PM

Friday 05/17/13 Arlington High School Away 5:00PM

Softball
Girls Varsity

Place Time
Monday 04/01/13 McComb High School Home 5:00PM

Tuesday 04/02/13 Carey High School Away 5:00PM

Wednesday 04/03/13 Upper Scioto Valley HS Home 5:00PM

Thursday 04/04/13 Ottawa Glandorf HS Away 5:00PM

Saturday 04/06/13 Perry High School (DOUBLEHEADER) Away 12:00PM

Thursday 04/11/13 Spencerville Home 5:00PM

Friday 04/12/13 Pandora Gilboa HS Home 5:00PM

Saturday 04/13/13 Liberty Benton HS (DOUBLEHEADER) Away 1:00PM

Superintendent HS Principal MS Principal Athletic Director

Greg Denecker Mike Minnig Dean Giesige Alex Hanna
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Team Schedule
 Varsity
3/30/2013 to 6/1/2013

Bluffton High School
106 W College Ave
Bluffton, OH  45817-1298

Alex Hanna
School Phone: 419-358-7941
Home Phone:
Fax:  419-358-6586
hannaa@blufftonschools.org

Softball
Girls Varsity

Place Time
Monday 04/15/13 Allen East HS Away 5:00PM

Tuesday 04/16/13 Leipsic High School Home 5:00PM

Thursday 04/18/13 Ada High School Home 5:00PM

Monday 04/22/13 Cols Grove High School Home 5:00PM

Thursday 04/25/13 Crestview High School Away 5:00PM

Monday 04/29/13 *Jefferson High School Home 5:00PM

Wednesday 05/01/13 Miller City High School Away 5:00PM

Thursday 05/02/13 Lima Central Catholic HS Away 5:00PM

Monday 05/06/13 Lincolnview High School Home 5:00PM

Tuesday 05/07/13 Riverdale High School Home 5:00PM

Thursday 05/09/13 Paulding High School Away 5:00PM

Tuesday 05/14/13 Cory Rawson High School Away 5:00PM

Thursday 05/16/13 Arcadia High School Away 5:00PM

Friday 05/17/13 Arlington High School Away 5:00PM

Tennis
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Monday 04/01/13 Bath High School Away 4:30PM

Tuesday 04/02/13 St Marys Memorial HS Away 4:30PM

Wednesday 04/03/13 Elida High School Away 4:30PM

Monday 04/08/13 Defiance High School Home 4:30PM

Tuesday 04/09/13 *Lima Central Catholic HS Away 4:30PM

Thursday 04/11/13 Celina High School Home 4:30PM

Friday 04/12/13 Fostoria High School Away 4:45PM

Saturday 04/13/13 Lima Central Catholic HS (LIMA CITY INVITE) Away 11:00AM

Monday 04/15/13 Van Wert High School Away 4:30PM

Thursday 04/18/13 Ottawa Glandorf HS Home 4:30PM

Saturday 04/20/13 Ottawa Hills High School Away 11:30AM

Monday 04/22/13 Kenton High School Home 4:30PM

Friday 04/26/13 Archbold High School Home 5:00PM

Monday 04/29/13 Shawnee High School Home 4:30PM

Thursday 05/02/13 Wapakoneta High School Home 4:30PM

Friday 05/03/13 Napoleon High School Home 5:00PM

Monday 05/06/13 Wauseon High School Away 4:45PM

Superintendent HS Principal MS Principal Athletic Director

Greg Denecker Mike Minnig Dean Giesige Alex Hanna
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Team Schedule
 Varsity
3/30/2013 to 6/1/2013

Bluffton High School
106 W College Ave
Bluffton, OH  45817-1298

Alex Hanna
School Phone: 419-358-7941
Home Phone:
Fax:  419-358-6586
hannaa@blufftonschools.org

Tennis
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Friday 05/10/13 Tiffin Calvert High School ( played @ Heidelberg

courts)
Away 5:00PM

Monday 05/13/13 Lima Senior High School ( Collett Street Courts ) Away 4:30PM

Track
Coed Varsity

Place Time
Saturday 03/30/13 Waynesfield Goshen HS (W-G Tiger Relays) Away 12:00PM

Tuesday 04/02/13 Cancelled - Allen East HS (Allen East/ Delphos
Jefferson @ AE)

Away 4:30PM

Friday 04/05/13 Liberty Benton HS (Liberty Benton NWGS Relay
Meet)

Away 4:00PM

Friday 04/12/13 Bath High School (EHRESMAN INVITATIONAL) Away 5:00PM

Tuesday 04/16/13 McComb/Pandora/Bath @ Bluffton
McComb High School
Pandora Gilboa HS Home 4:30PM

Saturday 04/20/13 Ottawa Glandorf HS (OG GOLD MEDAL MEET) Away 9:30AM

Tuesday 04/23/13 USV/W-G TRI MEET
Upper Scioto Valley HS
Waynesfield Goshen HS Home 4:30PM

Saturday 04/27/13 Columbian High School (BILL KRAUSE
INVITATIONAL)

Away 9:30AM

Tuesday 04/30/13 ADA/FORT JENNINGS @ BLUFFTON
Ada High School
Fort Jennings High School Home 4:30PM

Friday 05/03/13 Shawnee High School (SHAWNEE
INVITATIONAL)

Away 4:30PM

Saturday 05/04/13 Liberty Benton HS (LB INVITATIONAL) Away 9:00AM

Tuesday 05/07/13 Cols Grove High School (Cory-
Rawson/Kenton/Bluffton @ Grove)

Away 4:30PM

Saturday 05/11/13 Ada High School (ADA INVITATIONAL) Away 9:00AM

Thursday 05/16/13 Spencerville  (NWC meet) Away 4:30PM

Saturday 05/18/13 Spencerville  (NWC meet) Away 10:00AM

Thursday 05/23/13 Liberty Benton HS (DISTRICT MEET) Away 4:30PM

Saturday 05/25/13 Liberty Benton HS (DISTRICT MEET) Away 10:00AM

Superintendent HS Principal MS Principal Athletic Director

Greg Denecker Mike Minnig Dean Giesige Alex Hanna
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Team Schedule
 Varsity
3/30/2013 to 6/1/2013

Bluffton High School
106 W College Ave
Bluffton, OH  45817-1298

Alex Hanna
School Phone: 419-358-7941
Home Phone:
Fax:  419-358-6586
hannaa@blufftonschools.org

Track
Coed Varsity

Place Time
Wednesday 05/29/13 OPEN DATE (REGIONALS) Home TBA

Superintendent HS Principal MS Principal Athletic Director

Greg Denecker Mike Minnig Dean Giesige Alex Hanna

03/29/2013 *=League Event Schedule Star 800-822-9433 Page 4


